
From: > 
Sent: Monday, June 13, 2011 3:59 PM 
To: 
Subject: Second passport 

Hi Katie, 
I spoke with you on Friday regarding helping myself and my employer =btain second passports. I'm wondering if I get all 
of our materials to =ou by tomorrow morning, what is the soonest we could have everything =ack? I will send everything 
overnight to you today via FedEx and would =eed everything mailed back overnight to me in NY once it's finished. I =ust 
need to know what the quickest method would be as have a trip this =aturday which we will need our passport for and 
wondering if this is =nough time? 
Many thanks, 
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